Sonic's PPW - TE

Player Column4 |ColurNotes

Travis Kelce
Mark Andrews
Rob Gronkowski
Darren Waller
Kyle Pitts
Dawson Knox
Dallas Goedert
Hunter Henry
Noah Fant

Tyler Conklin
Tyler Higbee
Gerald Everett
Foster Moreau
Jared Cook

Evan Engram
Cole Kmet
James O'Shaughnessy
Albert Okwuegbunam
Ryan Griffin

C.J. Uzomah

Dan Arnold

$7,300
$7,000
$6,200
$6,000
$5,800
$5,300
$5,100
$4,700
$4,400
$3,900
$3,800
$3,700
$3,600
$3,500
$3,400
$3,300
$3,200
$3,100
$3,000
$3,000
$2,900

PIT@KC 12, KC
BAL@CIN 1 BAL
TB@CAR 1:TB
DEN@LV 1: LV
DET@ATL 1ATL
BUF@NE 1. BUF
NYG@PHI 1PHI
BUF@NE 1. NE
DEN@LV 1: DEN
LAR@MIN : MIN
LAR@MIN : LAR
CHI@SEA 1 SEA
DEN@LV 1. LV
LAC@HOU LAC
NYG@PHI 1NYG
CHI@SEA 1 CHI
JAX@NYJ 1 JAX
DEN@LV 1. DEN
JAX@NYJ 1 NYJ
BAL@CIN 1 CIN
JAX@NYJ 1 JAX

Waiting on news with large implications

What can you say? Dude has been beasting...but now it appears he'll be playing with a different QB and my brain hurts
Should be Brady's security blanket and #1 target in red zone

Doubtful per usual

Perfectly good spot vs Lions D allowing 6th most fpg to TEs over last month

I like the player and increased opportunities should be there but damn...Pats are tough vs TE

My favorite TE play now that a bit of doubt is cast in Mark Andrews' direction

Not a great matchup but he'll get he'll still be among Mac's favorite targets

Raiders tend to stifle wide receivers deep, leaving some opportunity underneath. Should be LOW-owned
fine play | suppose, I'll only use him with a Rams player

In some Stafford stacks

Fine in one or two Russ stacks | suppose

Fine but prob not for me

Price is right for matchup and decreased competition from Parham. Still feels gross to click him tho

Been really solid lately. Perhaps Foles can build on this?
He probably projects well if Dan Arnold misses but ceiling isn't particularly inspiring IMO

If he had a better QB, he might do more stuff
Have shown 24+ point ceiling twice this season and this would be the matchup to hope for another

May play



