Player	\$	Column4	Colur	Notes
Travis Kelce	\$7,300	PIT@KC 12,	КС	Waiting on news with large implications
Mark Andrews	\$7,000	BAL@CIN 1	BAL	What can you say? Dude has been beastingbut now it appears he'll be playing with a different QB and my brain hurts
Rob Gronkowski	\$6,200	TB@CAR 12	тв	Should be Brady's security blanket and #1 target in red zone
Darren Waller	\$6,000	DEN@LV 12	LV	Doubtful per usual
Kyle Pitts	\$5,800	DET@ATL 1	ATL	Perfectly good spot vs Lions D allowing 6th most fpg to TEs over last month
Dawson Knox	\$5,300	BUF@NE 12	BUF	I like the player and increased opportunities should be there but damnPats are tough vs TE
Dallas Goedert	\$5,100	NYG@PHI 1	PHI	My favorite TE play now that a bit of doubt is cast in Mark Andrews' direction
Hunter Henry	\$4,700	BUF@NE 12	NE	Not a great matchup but he'll get he'll still be among Mac's favorite targets
Noah Fant	\$4,400	DEN@LV 12	DEN	Raiders tend to stifle wide receivers deep, leaving some opportunity underneath. Should be LOW-owned
Tyler Conklin	\$3,900	LAR@MIN	MIN	fine play I suppose, I'll only use him with a Rams player
Tyler Higbee	\$3,800	LAR@MIN	LAR	In some Stafford stacks
Gerald Everett	\$3,700	CHI@SEA 1	SEA	Fine in one or two Russ stacks I suppose
Foster Moreau	\$3,600	DEN@LV 12	LV	Fine but prob not for me
Jared Cook	\$3,500	LAC@HOU	LAC	Price is right for matchup and decreased competition from Parham. Still feels gross to click him tho
Evan Engram	\$3,400	NYG@PHI 1	NYG	
Cole Kmet	\$3,300	CHI@SEA 1	CHI	Been really solid lately. Perhaps Foles can build on this?
James O'Shaughnessy	\$3,200	JAX@NYJ 1	JAX	He probably projects well if Dan Arnold misses but ceiling isn't particularly inspiring IMO
Albert Okwuegbunam	\$3,100	DEN@LV 12	DEN	
Ryan Griffin	\$3,000	JAX@NYJ 1	NYJ	If he had a better QB, he might do more stuff
C.J. Uzomah	\$3,000	BAL@CIN 1	CIN	Have shown 24+ point ceiling twice this season and this would be the matchup to hope for another
Dan Arnold	\$2,900	JAX@NYJ 1	JAX	May play